

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5010**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 4

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$2,058,918" and insert "\$1,940,826".
- 2 In line 7, delete "\$251,005" and insert "\$224,244".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$1,841,883" and insert "\$1,678,551".
- 4 _____